Green Valley Public School

123 Learning Road, Hill View, City State 123456

Phone: (012) 345-6789 | Email: info@gvpschool.edu

Receipt No.: 2023/A/0152
Student Name: Tara Sharma
Class & Section: VII-B

Father's Name: Amit Sharma

Particulars
Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
Library Fee
Laboratory Fee
Activity Fee
Total

Payment Mode

Amount in words: Thirty-three

Received By: Rajeev Sinha
Designation: Accounts Clerk
For Green Valley Public School

(Authorised Signatory)

Important Notes:

This receipt is valid only after

Annual School Fee Receipt

Date: 15 June 2023
Admission No.: GV12346
Session: 2023-2024

Amount (INR)
5,000

24,000

1,500

2,000

1,200

33,700

Online (UTR: XX8392)

Thousand Seven Hundred Only

realisation of payment.

Keep this document safe for future reference and audit purposes.
No fees will be refunded once paid, except as per school policy.
Any corrections to the receipt must be reported within 7 days.
Contact the school office for any queries regarding fees.



