

Green Valley Public School

123 Learning Road, Hill View, City State 123456

Phone: (012) 345-6789 | Email: info@gvpschool.edu

Annual School Fee Receipt

Receipt No.: 2023/A/0152

Date: 15 June 2023

Student Name: Tara Sharma

Admission No.: GV12346

Class & Section: VII - B

Session: 2023-2024

Father's Name: Amit Sharma

Particulars	Amount (INR)
Admission Fee	5,000
Tuition Fee	24,000
Library Fee	1,500
Laboratory Fee	2,000
Activity Fee	1,200
Total	33,700
Payment Mode	Online (UTR: XX8392)

Amount in words: Thirty-three Thousand Seven Hundred Only

Received By: Rajeev Sinha

Designation: Accounts Clerk

For Green Valley Public School

(Authorised Signatory)

Important Notes:

- This receipt is valid only after realisation of payment.
- Keep this document safe for future reference and audit purposes.
- No fees will be refunded once paid, except as per school policy.
- Any corrections to the receipt must be reported within 7 days.
- Contact the school office for any queries regarding fees.